
Official Results

14. European Masters Athletics Championships Indoor

TORUŃ (POL), March 17 - 23, 2024

Triple Jump M40
Judge: 

Fabrizio Donato ITA Belgrade, SRB 17-03-05WORLD RECORD MASTERS (40) 17.13

Fabrizio Donato ITA Belgrade, SRB 17-03-05EUROPEAN RECORD MASTERS (4 17.13
Łukasz SOBORA Warszawa Toruń 23-03-31POLISH RECORD MASTERS (40) 14.63

Place Bib Athlete Cat. Country Result

Start:  24-03-22  10:05:00

End: 24-03-22  10:52:00

1 296 Janne HARJU M40 12.97     Finland

2 2900 Samuel URSULA M40 12.86     Spain

3 2564 Lenine CUNHA M40 12.51     Portugal

4 3364 Jonathan RUTTER M40 11.56     United Kingdom

5 3345 Jack POXON M40 11.48     United Kingdom

6 2076 Michał MALINOWSKI M40 11.38     Poland

7 1018 Aldo KRIEL M40 10.22     PKHong Kong

8 3140 John BOWDEN M40  9.95     United Kingdom

9 451 Fabien GRAVILLON M40  8.83     France

1364 Andrea VASSALLI M40 DNS     Italy

1408 Juris KOZEUROVS M40 DNS     Latvia

I II III IV V VI

12.97 12.97 12.87 x x xJanne HARJU

12.65 x 12.73 x x 12.86Samuel URSULA

x 12.38 x 12.28 x 12.51Lenine CUNHA

11.37 x 11.56 11.50 x xJonathan RUTTER

11.42 11.26 x 11.13 11.28 11.48Jack POXON

11.31 10.99 11.20 11.13 11.38 11.31Michał MALINOWSKI

9.97 9.81 10.22 x rAldo KRIEL

9.81 x 9.95 x rJohn BOWDEN

8.76 8.66 8.69 8.83 8.67 8.55Fabien GRAVILLON

Andrea VASSALLI

Juris KOZEUROVS
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Official Results

Place Race/Place Athlete Cat. Country Result

CATEGORY: M40
1 Final Janne HARJU Finland 12.971     

2 Final Samuel URSULA Spain 12.862     

3 Final Lenine CUNHA Portugal 12.513     

4 Final Jonathan RUTTER United Kingdom 11.564     

5 Final Jack POXON United Kingdom 11.485     

6 Final Michał MALINOWSKI Poland 11.386     

7 Final Aldo KRIEL Hong Kong 10.227     PK
8 Final John BOWDEN United Kingdom  9.958     

9 Final Fabien GRAVILLON France  8.839     

Final Juris KOZEUROVS Latvia DNSDNS     

Final Andrea VASSALLI Italy DNSDNS     
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